
NW-2025-005918351

23.08.2025

23.08.2035

Einfamilienhaus

Gartenstr. 62, 44625 Herne

Ganzes Gebäude

2012

2012

1

214 m²

Strom

Strom

Wärmepumpe Heizung; Warmwasser

0





NW-2025-005918351

Treibhausgasemissionen  11,5 

Endenergieverbrauch dieses Gebäudes

kWh/(m²·a)

kWh/(m²·a)

Primärenergieverbrauch dieses Gebäudes

20,5 kWh/(m²·a)

01.03.2021 28.02.2022 Strom 1,800 3.674 1.068 2.606 1,20

01.03.2022 28.02.2023 Strom 1,800 3.571 1.068 2.503 1,32

01.03.2023 29.02.2024 Strom 1,800 3.670 1.071 2.599 1,34
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